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2024-2025 

UT Arlington UT Austin 

Deon Rodrigues 
deon.rodrigues@uta.edu 

Grace Kelly             
gracejkelly@utexas.edu 

Areeb Khan     
areeb.khan@uta.edu 

Grayson Loudermilk         
grayson.loudermilk@utexas.edu 

Alternate 
Effua Jordan             
effua.jordan@uta.edu 

Alternate 
Samanvi Velagapudi          
samanvi.velagapudi@utexas.edu     

    

UT Dallas UT El Paso 

Devin Schwartz         
devin@utdallas.edu 

Edgar Loya Jr.             
eloya7@miners.utep.edu 

Vishva Patel             
vishva@utdallas.edu 

America Alvarez         
aalvarez26@miners.utep.edu 

Alternate 
Debopreeta Bhattacharya     
debopreeta@utdallas.edu 

Alternate 
Isai Miramontes           
imiramontes3@miners.utep.edu 

    

UT Permian Basin UT Rio Grande Valley 

Chidubem Njoku         
njoku_c38438@utpb.edu 

Odalys Saenz Perez         
Odalys.saenz02@utrgv.edu 

Adrian Ramirez         
ramirez_a34590@utpb.edu 

Andrea Maldonado         
andrea.maldonado04@utrgv.edu 

Alternate 
Jazmine Ituarte         
ituarte_j52810@utpb.edu    

Alternate 
Akua Osei-Nkwantabisa     
akua.oseinkwantabisa01@utrgv.edu     
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UT San Antonio Stephen F. Austin State University 

Aydan Villarreal         
aydan.villarreal@my.utsa.edu 

Uchenna Njoku         
njokuua@jacks.sfasu.edu 

Emily Gaither             
emily.gaither@my.utsa.edu 

Nathan Lyons             
lyonsn@jacks.sfasu.edu 

Alternate 
Gloria Tran             
gloria.tran@my.utsa.edu     

Alternate 
Emilee Cude             
cudeer@jacks.sfasu.edu     

    

UT Tyler UT Health Science Center at Houston 

Allison Schwartz         
aschwartz4@patriots.uttyler.edu 

Evan Yu             
evan.yu@uth.tmc.edu 

Macie Kirkby             
mkirkby@patriots.uttyler.edu 

Olajumoke Oladoyin         
olajumoke.o.oladoyin@uth.tmc.edu 

Alternate 
Katherine Romero         
kromero5@patriots.uttyler.edu 

Alternate 
Umar Malik             
umar.malik@uth.tmc.edu     

    

UT Health Science Center at San 
Antonio 

UT Medical Branch at Galveston 

Alyssa Nail             
naila@livemail.uthscsa.edu 

Clement Anozie         
ccanozie@utmb.edu 

Justin DeLaCruz         
delacruzj7@livemail.uthscsa.edu 

Kirsten Littlefield         
kilittle@utmb.edu 

Alternate 
Leilani McDaniel         
dmcdaniell@livemail.uthscsa.edu     

Alternate 
Justine Ortega Mendez     
justineorteg@utmb.edu 
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UT MD Anderson Cancer Center UT Southwestern Medical Center 

Danny Samad             
dsamad@mdanderson.org 

Yinying “Robyn” Wei         
yinying.wei@utsouthwestern.edu 

Llaran Turner             
lturner1@mdanderson.org 

Payton Reynolds         
payton.reynolds@utsouthwestern.edu 

Alternate 
Ghazal Rouzbahan         
grouzbahan@mdanderson.org     

Alternate 
Sarah Mayberry         
sarah.mayberry@utsouthwestern.edu      
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